
Vessel Skipper Make of Boat Sail Number PHRF Rating Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Total Place

PASSION Brett Grover Catalina 34 TM 930964 144 1 1 2 1

CONTENTE David Heine Catalina 400-2 193 129 3 2 5 2

SABRINA Joe Brasfield Hinckley Bermuda 40 177 5 3 8 3

JADE Peter Richmond J-92 S 50 102 2 7 9 4

SKIMMER Graeme Nichol J30 512 141 4 7 11 5

COME MONDAY Durell Hall Catalina 30 6007 207 6 7 13 6

Vessel Skipper Make of Boat Sail Number PHRF Rating Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Total Place

COY MISTRESS Cheryl Schneider Catalina 36 1476 150 2 1 3 1

FINN Richard Finn O'Day 37 168 1 4 5 2

DREAM CATCHER Michael Turner Catalina 42 885 120 3 3 6 3

GLORY DAYS Joe Iannazzone Pearson 33 165 5 2 7 4

DELPHINE David London Catalina 350 87 165 8 5 13 5

RELISH Lee Weiner Pearson 31-2 42376 159 4 14 18 6

ELYSIUM Kent McKee Catalina 42 792 120 6 14 20 7

STARGAZER Charles Steinkamp Hunter 356 153 7 14 21 8

CRUZ'N BLUEZ'N Keith Pereira MacGregor 26X 234 14 14 28

FLAMINGO Joe Bowen Catalina 320 1113 171 14 14 28

JUST LIMIN James Hamrick Catalina 375 8 156 14 14 28

KETCHUP George Mason Catalina 42 898 120 14 14 28

MAST CONFUSION John Burns Hunter 356 150 14 14 28

2012 COASTAL CUP Overall Results

SPINNAKER CLASS

NON-SPINNAKER CLASS



Vessel Skipper Make of Boat Sail Number PHRF Rating Actual Time Corrected Time Points

PASSION Brett Grover Catalina 34 TM 930964 144 1:03:43 0:51:57 1

JADE Peter Richmond J-92 S 50 102 1:04:22 0:56:02 2

CONTENTE David Heine Catalina 400-2 193 129 1:15:53 1:05:21 3

SKIMMER Graeme Nichol J30 512 141 1:24:22 1:12:51 4

SABRINA Joe Brasfield Hinckley Bermuda 40 177 1:40:18 1:25:51 5

COME MONDAY Durell Hall Catalina 30 6007 207 2:14:30 1:57:36 6

Vessel Skipper Make of Boat Sail Number PHRF Rating Actual Time Corrected Time Points

FINN Richard Finn O'Day 37 168 1:18:44 1:05:01 1

COY MISTRESS Cheryl Schneider Catalina 36 1476 150 1:24:06 1:11:51 2

DREAM CATCHER Michael Turner Catalina 42 885 120 1:28:20 1:18:32 3

RELISH Lee Weiner Pearson 31-2 42376 159 1:34:57 1:21:58 4

GLORY DAYS Joe Iannazzone Pearson 33 165 1:36:25 1:22:56 5

ELYSIUM Kent McKee Catalina 42 792 120 1:43:30 1:33:42 6

STARGAZER Charles Steinkamp Hunter 356 153 1:47:10 1:34:40 7

DELPHINE David London Catalina 350 87 165 1:49:18 1:35:50 8

CRUZ'N BLUEZ'N Keith Pereira MacGregor 26X 234 DNS DNS 14

FLAMINGO Joe Bowen Catalina 320 1113 171 DNS DNS 14

JUST LIMIN James Hamrick Catalina 375 8 156 DNS DNS 14

KETCHUP George Mason Catalina 42 898 120 DNS DNS 14

MAST CONFUSION John Burns Hunter 356 150 DNS DNS 14

Distance:  4.9 NM

NON-SPINNAKER CLASS

2012 COASTAL CUP Race #1 Date:  5/19/12

SPINNAKER CLASS



Vessel Skipper Make of Boat Sail Number PHRF Rating Actual Time Corrected Time Points

PASSION Brett Grover Catalina 34 TM 930964 144 0:51:09 0:41:19 1

CONTENTE David Heine Catalina 400-2 193 129 1:19:30 1:10:41 2

SABRINA Joe Brasfield Hinckley Bermuda 40 177 1:27:22 1:15:16 3

COME MONDAY Durell Hall Catalina 30 6007 207 DNS DNS 7

JADE Peter Richmond J-92 S 50 102 DNS DNS 7

SKIMMER Graeme Nichol J30 512 141 DNS DNS 7

Vessel Skipper Make of Boat Sail Number PHRF Rating Actual Time Corrected Time Points

COY MISTRESS Cheryl Schneider Catalina 36 1476 150 1:21:03 1:10:48 1

GLORY DAYS Joe Iannazzone Pearson 33 165 1:26:24 1:15:08 2

DREAM CATCHER Michael Turner Catalina 42 885 120 1:27:17 1:19:05 3

FINN Richard Finn O'Day 37 168 1:33:15 1:21:46 4

DELPHINE David London Catalina 350 87 165 1:51:15 1:39:59 5

CRUZ'N BLUEZ'N Keith Pereira MacGregor 26X 234 DNS DNS 14

ELYSIUM Kent McKee Catalina 42 792 120 DNS DNS 14

FLAMINGO Joe Bowen Catalina 320 1113 171 DNS DNS 14

JUST LIMIN James Hamrick Catalina 375 8 156 DNS DNS 14

KETCHUP George Mason Catalina 42 898 120 DNS DNS 14

MAST CONFUSION John Burns Hunter 356 150 DNS DNS 14

RELISH Lee Weiner Pearson 31-2 42376 159 DNS DNS 14

STARGAZER Charles Steinkamp Hunter 356 153 DNS DNS 14

2012 COASTAL CUP Race #2 Date:  5/19/12 Distance:  4.1 NM

SPINNAKER CLASS

NON-SPINNAKER CLASS


	CC12

